

Town of North Kingstown ~ Paving

***BID RESULTS FORM**

The undersigned proposes to furnish all labor, materials, and equipment required in the specifications and install plant mix bituminous concrete Leveling and Surface Courses, Class I-1, on designated streets located within the Town of North Kingstown, Rhode Island, in accordance with the accompany Plans, Specifications and Contract Documents.

<u>Vendor:</u>	<u>Total Amount of Bid:</u>
Cardi Corporation	\$1,297,757.66
T. Miozzi, Inc.	\$1,306,090.38
D'Ambra Construction Co., Inc.	\$1,413,578.38
J.H. Lynch & Sons, Inc.	\$1,421,693.00
Narragansett Improvement Company	\$1,614,512.60
Pawtucket Hot Mix Asphalt, Inc.	\$1,623,233.00

***LOW BID DETAIL LISTED BELOW**

Town of North Kingstown ~ Paving

BID RESULTS DETAIL ~ CARDI CORPORATION

The undersigned proposes to furnish all labor, materials, and equipment required in the specifications and install plant mix bituminous concrete Leveling and Surface Courses, Class I-1, on designated streets located within the Town of North Kingstown, Rhode Island, in accordance with the accompany Plans, Specifications and Contract Documents, at the following UNIT PRICES:

<u>Item No:</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Est Qty</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
1	Full depth sawcut of Portland Cement concrete	100	L.F.	\$5.50	\$550.00
2	Remove & dispose concrete	12	S.Y.	\$27.00	\$324.00
3	Provide keyway at street intersections, driveways where directed	8500	L.F.	\$2.00	\$17,000
4	Adjust catch basin or manhole castings to grade	127	EA	\$140.00	\$17,780
5	Adjust water & gas gate boxes to grade	115	EA	\$15.00	\$1,725
6	Furnish & install precast concrete 6' transition curb, RI STD 7.1.2	44	EA	\$125.00	\$5,500
7	Furnish & install bituminous berm, RI STD 7.5.1	8238	L.F.	\$0.01	\$82.38
8	Furnish & install bituminous concrete leveling course class 1-1	9736	TON	\$63.50	\$618,236
9	Furnish & install bituminous concrete surface course class 1-1	9756	TON	\$64.00	\$624,384
10	Cleaning & sweeping pavement	1128	H.S.Y.	\$0.01	\$11.28
11	Flagpersons	1	HRS	\$80.00	\$80.00
12	Flagpersons – O/T	1	HRS	\$85.00	\$85.00
13	Police Detail	Allo w.	--	---	\$12,000
	TOTAL				\$1,297,757.66